U.R.C. No. 4
Cancels U.R.C. No. 3
WEST McCRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
OF McCracken County, Kentucky
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
WATER SERVICE
$oldsymbol{AT}$
The area of the West McCracken County Water District as recorded
on Page 374 in Book Number 42 of the County Court Clerk of
McCracken County dated October 12, 1962.
Filed with UTILITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

SSUED September 12,

19 79

EFFECTIVE

September 12,

19 79

West McCracken County ISSUED BY Water District
(Name of Utility)

CHECKED

Utility Regulatory Commission

JUL 8 1980

Arthur Curtis Chairman, Board of Commissioners

West Name o	McCracken Water District of Issuing Corporation	Original SH CANCELLING U.R.C. No Original	03
	CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE	
			RATE PER UNIT
(1)	5/8" x 3/4" Meter		(per 1000 gal.)
	First 2,000 gallons per month Next 3,000 gallons per month Next 5,000 gallons per month Next 40,000 gallons per month Next 50,000 gallons per month Next 400,000 gallons per month Next 500,000 gallons per month Next 500,000 gallons per month		\$ 7.50 (Minium) 3.55 3.05 2.55 2.30 1.80 1.30
(1)	3/4-Inch Meter	E T	
	First 4,000 gallons per month Next 1,000 gallons per month Next 40,000 gallons per month Next 50,000 gallons per month Next 400,000 gallons per month Next 500,000 gallons per month		\$14.60 (Minimum 3.55 2.55 2.30 1.80 1.30
(I)	1-Inch Meter		
	First 7,500 gallons per month Next 2,500 gallons per month Next 40,000 gallons per month Next 50,000 gallons per month Next 400,000 gallons per month Over 500,000 gallons per month		\$25.78 (Minimum 3.05 2.55 2.30 1.80 1.30
		CHECKED Utility Regulatory Commission  JUL 8 1980  by Steelman	
DATE	OF ISSUE September 12, 1979	DATE EFFECTIVE Sept	cember 12, 1979
	Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman, Boo	
Issu	ed by authority of an Order of the No. 7369 dated September	Utility Regulatory Commier 12, 1979	ssion in

2.86

Form for filing Rate Schedules		For Entire Area Served Community, Town or City	
		U.R.C. NO. 4	
West McCracken Water District Name of Issuing Corporation		Original SHEET NO. 3  CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. 3  Original SHEET NO. 3	
	CLASSIFICATION O	F SERVICE	
			RATE PER UNIT
			(per 1000 gal.)
(I) 1	1/2-Inch Meter		
N N N	First 15,000 gallons per month lext 35,000 gallons per month lext 50,000 gallons per month lext 400,000 gallons per month lext 500,000 gallons per month		\$ 46.15(Minimum 2.55 2.30 1.80 1.30
(I) 2	-Inch Meter		. 43
N N N	irst 30,000 gallons per month lext 20,000 gallons per month lext 50,000 gallons per month lext 400,000 gallons per month lext 500,000 gallons per month		\$ 84.40 (Minimum 2.55 2.30 1.80 1.30
(I) 3	-Inch Meter	, à · ·	
N N	irst 75,000 gallons per month ext 25,000 gallons per month ext 400,000 gallons per month ext 500,000 gallons per month	CHECKED	\$192.90 (Minimum) 2.30 1.80 1.30
(I) 4	-Inch Meter	Utility Regulatory Commission  JUL 8 1980	
N	irst 150,000 gallons per month ext 350,000 gallons per month ver 500,000 gallons per month	by Stadesonal RATES AND TARIFFS	\$340.40 (Minimum) 1.80 1.30
month.	ers shall be read to the nearest one		
	Payment Charge: Ten Percent (10%) prdance with Rule No. 14.	enalty for late bills	
DATE OF	F ISSUE September 12, 1979	DATE EFFECTIVE Septe	mber 12, 1979
ISSUED BY Commissioners  Name of Officer  TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners			
Issued	by authority of an Order of the Uti	lity Regulatory Commis	sion in

1,2.96

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

U.R.C. NO. 4

Original SHEET NO. 3

CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. 3

Original SHEET NO. 3

CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. 3

Original SHEET NO. 3

RATE
PER UNIT

The Monthly bill for a customer served by a 5/8" x 3/4" meter shall be \$7.50 for metered usages of zero (0) to two thousand (2,000) gallons. The additional charge for usage in excess of two thousand gallons shall be computed to the nearest one hundred (100) gallons of usage on the basis of the above unit costs per one thousand (1,000) gallons. Monthly bills for customers served by meters larger than 5/8" x 3/4" shall be computed in a similar manner with the total bill being either the minimum bill for that meter, or the summation of the minimum bill and the cost of any additional gallonage to the nearest one hundred (100) gallons.

(I) Special Rate:

Essex Wire Corporation

Monthly Rate:

First 625,000 gallons

All over 625,000 gallons

\$1,340.00 Minimum Bill

1.25 per 1,000 gallons

CHECKED
Utility Regulatory Commission

JUL 8 1980

by Stephenous
RATES AND TARIFFS

DATE OF ISSUESeptember 12, 1979

DATE EFFECTIVESeptember 12, 1979

ISSUED BY CMMU Custing

TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regulatory Commission in Case No. 7369 dated September 12, 1979

1,30